
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 663 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 22' 32'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 657 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 23' 26'' POLITECNICA 2,792
3 910 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 23' 50'' ALCALA 4,594
4 927 DIANA GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA 24' 40'' AUTONOMA 7,264
5 906 LORENA LORENZO SANCHEZ 25' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 10,759
6 909 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 26' 23'' COMPLUTENSE 12,693
7 908 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 26' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 13,924
8 685 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 27' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 17,858
9 658 VIOLETA COBO GALLARDO 27' 59'' AUTONOMA 18,891
10 654 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 30' 00'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 23,924
11 676 MARIA DEL CARMEN MORENO RODRIGUEZ 30' 10'' COMPLUTENSE 25,264
12 662 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 30' 41'' EUROPEA 27,297
13 670 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 31' 33'' CARLOS III 30,033
14 687 ROSA MARIA VENTAS SASTRE 31' 45'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 31,429
15 994 MARIA ANGELES SANROMAN GALLEGO 35' 05'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 39,099
16 903 MEDEA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 35' 37'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 41,165
17 665 BEATRIZ GAONA CARRERA 35' 47'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 42,495
18 905 CRISTINA LUENGO VAQUERO 45' 16'' AUTONOMA 62,462

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 906 LORENA LORENZO SANCHEZ 25' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
6 909 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 26' 23'' COMPLUTENSE
7 908 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 26' 30'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 927 DIANA GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA 24' 40'' AUTONOMA
9 658 VIOLETA COBO GALLARDO 27' 59'' AUTONOMA
18 905 CRISTINA LUENGO VAQUERO 45' 16'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
10 654 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 30' 00'' CAMILO JOSE CELA
14 687 ROSA MARIA VENTAS SASTRE 31' 45'' CAMILO JOSE CELA
15 994 MARIA ANGELES SANROMAN GALLEGO 35' 05'' CAMILO JOSE CELA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 663 BEATRIZ ESTEBAN ANDRES 22' 32'' POLITECNICA  3' 49''
2 657 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 23' 26'' POLITECNICA  3' 58''
3 910 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 23' 50'' ALCALA  4' 02''
4 927 DIANA GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA 24' 40'' AUTONOMA  4' 10''
5 906 LORENA LORENZO SANCHEZ 25' 55'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 23''
6 909 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 26' 23'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 28''
7 908 ESTIBALIZ ETXABURU LEKUBE 26' 30'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 29''
8 683 SUSANA SANROMAN GALLEGO 27' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 36''
9 907 CARMEN BLASCO PEDROLA 27' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 42''
10 925 MARIBEL PINEDA MARCOS 27' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
11 685 LAURA TEJEDOR FUENTES 27' 58'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 44''
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12 658 VIOLETA COBO GALLARDO 27' 59'' AUTONOMA  4' 44''
13 926 ANA MARIA CARBAJO SANCHEZ 28' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
14 654 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 30' 00'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 05''
15 676 MARIA DEL CARMEN MORENO RODRIGUEZ 30' 10'' COMPLUTENSE  5' 06''
16 662 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 30' 41'' EUROPEA  5' 12''
17 922 MARI CRUZ MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ 30' 52'' UNED  5' 14''
18 921 LOURDES LEGORBURU RODAS 31' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
19 670 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 31' 33'' CARLOS III  5' 20''
20 666 JOSEFA GARCIA LAPUERTA 31' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 21''
21 915 VANESA DELGADO GARCIA 31' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 22''
22 923 ROSARIO GARRIDO MARTINEZ 31' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 22''
23 687 ROSA MARIA VENTAS SASTRE 31' 45'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 22''
24 913 MARIA LAGUNA MARTOS 31' 58'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 25''
25 916 MONICA SUCILLA PRECIADO 32' 04'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 26''
26 912 MARIA CAPILLA LARA 32' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 32''
27 917 MARIA JOSE PEREZ ROLDAN 32' 46'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 33''
28 659 ANA CONTRERAS SALES 33' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 38''
29 914 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 33' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 40''
30 656 AGUEDA BUITRAGO PEREZ 33' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 44''
31 901 MARIA LOURDES ZAMBRANA CRUZ 34' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 46''
32 928 CRISTINA MOYA RIVEIRO 34' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 51''
33 660 IRENE CUEZVA ROBLEÑO 34' 38'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 52''
34 994 MARIA ANGELES SANROMAN GALLEGO 35' 05'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 56''
35 680 AZUCENA SAN JUAN DE CASTRO 35' 06'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 57''
36 924 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 35' 17'' UNED  5' 58''
37 667 ENCARNACION GARCIA LAPUERTA 35' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
38 661 ROSINA DEL CORRAL VAZQUEZ DE PARGA 35' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 01''
39 903 MEDEA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 35' 37'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  6' 02''
40 665 BEATRIZ GAONA CARRERA 35' 47'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  6' 04''
41 678 ASHLEY RENEE SWANN 35' 53'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 05''
42 674 ANA BELEN MARTINEZ CRUZ 36' 00'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 06''
43 653 PAULA ARBELO LAUTRE 36' 11'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 08''
44 919 LAURA ROJAS MUÑOZ 36' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 08''
45 911 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 36' 18'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 09''
46 681 MARIA DEL PILAR SANCHEZ PALMA 36' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 09''
47 679 RITA RODRIGUEZ LEZCANO 36' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 10''
48 668 EVA GLORIA GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 36' 42'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 13''
49 671 ROCIO LOPEZ GARRIDO 40' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 51''
50 904 MARIA TERESA LUENGO VAQUERO 45' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES  7' 40''
51 905 CRISTINA LUENGO VAQUERO 45' 16'' AUTONOMA  7' 40''
52 918 FRANCISCA LINARES GARCIA 45' 16'' UNED  7' 40''
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